2007 passed by MALEKE GLORIA LEKALAKALA Identity 
Number 770615 0393 08 5 Unmarried in favour of ABSA BANK 
LIMITED Registration Number:1986/004794/06 in respect of 
certain Erf 115 Olifants Nek Township, Registration Division J.Q., 
North West Province, Measuring 1847 (One Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Forty Seven) Square Metres which bond has been 
lost or destroyed, and of which the registration duplicate has also 
been lost or destroyed.
All persons having objection to the cancellation of the registration 
of such bond are hereby required to lodge same in writing with the

[...]

HARMSE, Identity Number 410905 0018 08 9, in favour of 
SUREGO INVESTMENTS 34 (PTY) LTD, Registration Number 
2006/008068/07, in respect of certain: PORTION 7 (A PORTION 
OF PORTION 1) OF ERF 505 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION JQ, PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST 
MEASURING 806 (EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIX) Square metres 
HELD BY Deed of Transfer Number T84682/2008 which has been 
lost or destroyed. All interested persons having objection to the 
issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing 
with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi St,

[...]

CYNTHIA KGASOANE Identity Number 740609 0373 08 7 
Married in community of property to each other 2. KGASOANE
DAVID KGASOANE Identity Number 680901 5825 08 4 
Unmarried in respect of ERF 2474 TLHABANE WES EXTENSION 
1 TOWNSHIP; REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., THE PROVINCE 
OF NORTH WEST, MEASURING 427 (FOUR HUNDRED AND 
TWENTY SEVEN) SQUARE METERS which has been lost 
or destroyed. All persons having objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the 
REGISTRAR OF DEEDS: NORTH GAUTENG at PRETORIA, 
National Department of Agriculture, Land Reform & Rural

[...]

Get the Platinum Weekly directly on your phone.
WhatsApp                             to subscribe today!0818211332

View by Appointment 
Only, R3,300,000  
(R3.3 million), 
INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY
Platina Drive No. 10, 
Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 
1387, Size: 9,078 m² (Nine 
thousand and seventy-
eight square metres) 

Price includes 6.8% 
agency fee of R210,000 
(if bought via agent)

R 3 300 000
Industrial space in Thabazimbi 
9 078 m²  | 10 Platina Drive, 
Extention 7, Thabazimbi

FOR SALE

SCAN QR CODE 
TO VIEW LISTING

Contact Seller:
Len Lombard